One Johnson Avenue ∙ Matawan, NJ 07747
Phone: 732-583-6200 ∙ 800-405-9048 ∙ FAX: 732-290-9391
Fire Rescue Products
March 2013 Product Listing
…when your life is on the line™
GEMTOR, INC.
ISO 9001 10000956

belt adjustment.
2 Telephone: 732-583-6200 · Toll-Free: 800-405-9048 · Fax: 732-290-9391 · Email: sales.info@gemtor.com
Harness Ordering Guide
These Bunker pants have a
LEFT side closure.  If your
pants have this configuration,
you should order a LEFT side
opening Gemtor Harness.
Models: 546NYCL or 541NYCL
FDNY Bunker pants have a
LEFT SIDE closure.
These Bunker pants have a
RIGHT side closure. If your
pants have this configuration,
you should order a RIGHT side
opening Gemtor Harness.
Models: 546NYCR or 541NYCR
L R
Right Side Opening
Model # Waist Size Range
546NYCR-0 30" to 44"
546NYCR-2 36" to 50"
546NYCR-4 44" to 56"
541NYCR-0 30" to 44"
541NYCR-2 36" to 50"
541NYCR-4 44" to 56"
544FRR Provide Measurement
Product Differences
The 546NYC harness has front adjusting leg straps, rear waist
belt adjustment and fixed A-Frame length.
The 541NYC harness has rear adjusting leg straps and multiple
waist belt adjustment points.
The 544FR harness is made from Kevlar® webbing.
Visit:
for assistance.
O
rd
er
in
g
G
ui
de
/5
44
FR
 C
la
ss
 I
I
H
ar
ne
ssNote: Both models are equipped with a sliding D-Ring to
accommodate an escape system. The 546NYC and 541NYC
harnesses are available with either an Aluminum, Steel
or No pompier hook. Please add the following letter (A,
S, N) to the end of the Model number you are ordering to
indicate your choice.
Example: 541NYCL-2A would be a Left Side Opening
harness in the 36" to 50" size range with an Aluminum
pompier hook.
NOTE: Waist opening design may differ depending on
the manufacturer of the protective gear. Additionally,